
Pine Prairie Energy Center, LLC and SG Resources Mississippi L.L.C. Contact List 
 

Corporate Headquarters Southern Pines Energy Center (Facility) 
1 Riverway, Suite 710  2501 Tung Oil Rd 

Houston, TX 77056  Leakesville, MS 39451 

(713) 350‐2590  Gas Control: (601) 525‐3480 
  

Scheduling Hotline: (713) 350‐2590  Pine Prairie Energy Center (Facility) 
 1680 Ambrose Rd 

Scheduling Ville Platte, LA 70586 

Matt Duke  Gas Control: (337) 599‐2087 

Office: (713) 350‐2578   

Cell: (713) 420‐9983  Business Development 
Email: Matthew.Duke@HartreeGS.com  Russell Murrell 

ICE Chat: mduke  Office: (713) 350‐2509 
 Cell: (713) 294‐2737 

Robert Franks  Email: Russell.Murrell@HartreeGS.com 

Office: (713) 350‐2575   

Cell: (832) 729‐7018     Adam Mazzola 

Email: Robert.Franks@HartreeGS.com   Office: (713) 350‐2503 

ICE Chat: rfranks  Cell: (281) 455‐8635 

  Email: Adam.Mazzola@HartreeGS.com 

James Lin  ICE Chat: amazzola 

Office: (713) 350‐2573   

Cell: (832) 671‐3931  Commercial Operations 
Email: James.Lin@HartreeGS.com   Sam Leuschen 

ICE Chat: jlin6  Office: (713) 350‐2577 
  Cell: (832) 589‐4656 

Nancy Truong Email: Sam.Leuschen@HartreeGS.com 

Office: (713) 350‐2574  ICE Chat: sleuschen1 

Cell: (281) 216‐5844   

Email: Nancy.Truong@HartreeGS.com   Contract Administration 
ICE Chat: ntruong  Chuck Tanner 

  Office: (713) 350‐2571 
Asset Managers Cell: (713) 494‐7248 

Robert Haney Email: Charles.Tanner@HartreeGS.com 

Office: (713) 350‐2576  ICE Chat: ctanner2 

Cell: (281) 658‐0348   
Email: Robert.Haney@HartreeGS.com  Credit 
ICE Chat: rhaney2  Mark Lester 

  Email: MLester@HartreePartners.com 
Josh Strickland  

Office: (713) 350‐2506 Kristen O’Leary 

Cell: (713) 825‐1406  Email: Kristen.OLeary@HartreeGS.com 

Email: Joshua.Strickland@HartreeGS.com   

ICE Chat: jstrickland3   

   

  

  

  

 


